11/15/200

20 SPOT

LEFT S

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

umOfNums

20

40

15
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S

Spot Action Report

Sales
$28.00

$28.00
$7.50

$7.50
$29.00
$0.25
$0.50
$26.00
$17.50
$46.16

$119.41
$4.29

$4.29
$139.00
$40.00
$47.50
$161.50
$20.50

$408.50
$33.00
$208.50

$241.50
$7.50

$7.50

$816.70

Winners

$20.00

$20.00
$5.00

$5.00
$52.00
$6.00
$0.00
$54.00
$52.75
$185.88

$350.63
$0.00

$0.00
$126.75
$14.00
$15.00
$117.00
$0.50

$273.25
$4.50
$372.00

$376.50
$10.00

$10.00

$1,035.38

Hold
$8.00

$8.00
$2.50

$2.50
($23.00)
($5.75)
$0.50
($28.00)
($35.25)
($139.72)

($231.22)
$4.29

$4.29
$12.25
$26.00
$32.50
$44.50
$20.00

$135.25
$28.50
($163.50)

($135.00)
($2.50)

($2.50)

($218.68)

Per centOfSales

343

3.43
0.92

0.92
3.55
0.03
0.06
3.18
214
5.65

14.62
0.53

0.53
17.02
4.90
5.82
19.77
251

50.02
4.04
25.53

29.57
0.92

0.92

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.80

0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.95
0.95

1.00

0.78
0.73
0.75
0.78
0.76

0.64
0.79

-4.20

WeightedAve
-0.09

0.01

0.03
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.02
0.05

0.01

0.13
0.04
0.04
0.15
0.02

0.03
0.20

-0.04

0.64



